Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/15/2025 08:00 AM | INSTALL
07/16/2025 09:00 AM | STRIKE

PO:

Shipping Address:

PRIVATE RESIDENCE

124 S. ROSSMORE AVE.

LOS ANGELES, CA 90004

ONSITE CONTACT: Sim 213.880.5011

Description Qtty
COCKTAILS
Bars - Tiered Slats - Multicolor 2
ONE SET OF CORNERS ONLY /
12W/
TOUCH UP CURRENT PAINT COLOR
12'W
Barback - Swivel Wood & Gold Plexi 4
48"W x 24" x 12'H | Add LED Candles for 36 niches ( cluster of 3
different sizes)
48"W x 24" x 12'H
Candles - Led Battery Operated Candle 4" 36
Candles - Led Battery Operated Candle 6" 36
Candles - Led Battery Operated Candle 8" 36
BOOTHS
Booths - Built In Channeled Booth 2
DARK WOOD BOX PLEASE
8'W x 4'D x 3'H | Seat Height 19" | Seat Depth 17" |
Table Lamps - Budapest - Mauve Velvet Fringe 4
LED LIGHTBULB
Shade Size - 17"W x 12'H
Small Dining Tables - Antique Brass Round 2
40"Diam x 30"H
TABLES & CHAIRS
\[ﬁ/ Dining Chairs - Antique Brass Finish Metal Wishbone 30

\ Dining Chairs - Antique Brass Finish Metal Wishbone - Blush
ﬁ . Como Velvet Cushion

BLUSH COMO VELVET CUSHIONS
18"x18"x 31.5'H
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IN-0008576

LARK LOS ANGELES

LARK LA

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Brandon Dunn

Price

$1,380.00

$345.00

$5.29
$5.29
$5.29

Total COCKTAILS

$1,092.50

$40.25

$363.69

Total BOOTHS

$33.06

T

T

T

T

T

Total

$2,760.00

$1,380.00

$190.44
$190.44
$190.44

$4,711.32

$2,185.00

$161.00

§727.38

$3,073.38

$991.88
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Description

ACCENT TABLES

"] Coffee Tables - Moscow - Oval Mirror Top W/ Gold
A= " T o Frame
715\ A1 \\p

S a8Wx29'Lx18'H
- Accent Table - Moscow - Oval Glass Top W/ Gold Cut
7 s
RIS ) "
&j 22"W x 20"H

_ Coffee Tables - Antique Brass Nesting
éT : r-w-‘i- 2 SETS ON TRUCK FROM TERRANEA INV. 8433
a ' Large - 28" x 15.5"H, Small -

CHANDELIERS

Chandeliers - Hollywood - Cage - Gold
Taupe Ruching Min 6' - Send extra zipcord
48"Diam x 40"H - 26lb - LED 50W

Services
PULL / PREP / WRAP FOR PICK UP
DELIVERY & SET UP
STRIKE

TRUCKING

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

Total TABLES & CHAIRS

3 $284.34
4 $132.25
4 $264.50

Total ACCENT TABLES

6 §747.50

Total CHANDELIERS

1 $250.00
6 $550.00
6 $550.00
3 $450.00

T

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$991.88

$853.01

$529.00

$1,058.00

$2,440.01

$4,485.00

$4,485.00

$250.00
$3,300.00
$3,300.00

$1,350.00

$15,701.58
$8,200.00
$942.09
$471.05
$1,662.53
($0.00)
$26,977.25
($0.00)
$26,977.25
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