



07/15/2025 08:00 AM | INSTALL 07/16/2025 09:00 AM | STRIKE PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE RESIDENCE 124 S. ROSSMORE AVE. LOS ANGELES, CA 90004 ONSITE CONTACT: Sim 213.880.5011 LARK LOS ANGELES LARK LA

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Brandon Dunn

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
COCKTAILS					
	Bars - Tiered Slats - Multicolor ONE SET OF CORNERS ONLY / 12'W / TOUCH UP CURRENT PAINT COLOR 12'W	2	\$1,380.00	Т	\$2,760.00
	Barback - Swivel Wood & Gold Plexi 48"W x 24" x 12'H Add LED Candles for 36 niches (cluster of 3 different sizes) 48"W x 24" x 12'H	4	\$345.00	Т	\$1,380.00
	Candles - Led Battery Operated Candle 4"	36	\$5.29	Т	\$190.44
	Candles - Led Battery Operated Candle 6"	36	\$5.29	Т	\$190.44
	Candles - Led Battery Operated Candle 8"	36	\$5.29	Т	\$190.44
			Total COCKTAILS		\$4,711.32
BOOTHS					
	Booths - Built In Channeled Booth DARK WOOD BOX PLEASE 8'W x 4'D x 3'H Seat Height 19" Seat Depth 17"	2	\$1,092.50	Т	\$2,185.00
	Table Lamps - Budapest - Mauve Velvet Fringe LED LIGHTBULB Shade Size - 17"W x 12"H	4	\$40.25	Т	\$161.00
T	Small Dining Tables - Antique Brass Round 40"Diam x 30"H	2	\$363.69	Т	\$727.38
			Total BOOTHS		\$3,073.38
TABLES & CHA	IRS				
	Dining Chairs - Antique Brass Finish Metal Wishbone Dining Chairs - Antique Brass Finish Metal Wishbone - Blush Como Velvet Cushion	30	\$33.06	Т	\$991.88
	BLUSH COMO VELVET CUSHIONS				

18" x 18" x 31.5"H

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
		Tot	Total TABLES & CHAIRS		
ACCENT TABLES	3				
	Coffee Tables - Moscow - Oval Mirror Top W/ Gold Frame 48"W x 29"L x 18"H	3	\$284.34	Т	\$853.01
	Accent Table - Moscow - Oval Glass Top W/ Gold Cut Out Frame 22"W x 20"H	4	\$132.25	Т	\$529.00
TTT	Coffee Tables - Antique Brass Nesting 2 SETS ON TRUCK FROM TERRANEA INV. 8433 Large - 28" x 15.5"H, Small -	4	\$264.50	Т	\$1,058.00
		Тс	Total ACCENT TABLES		
CHANDELIERS					
Ŵ	Chandeliers - Hollywood - Cage - Gold Taupe Ruching Min 6' - Send extra zipcord 48"Diam x 40"H - 26lb - LED 50W	6	\$747.50	Т	\$4,485.00
		Total CHANDELIERS		ERS	\$4,485.00
Services					
	PULL / PREP / WRAP FOR PICK UP	1	\$250.00		\$250.00
	DELIVERY & SET UP	6	\$550.00		\$3,300.00
	STRIKE	6	\$550.00		\$3,300.00
	TRUCKING	3	\$450.00	Т	\$1,350.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$15,701.58
Note: Prior to deliverice and pick upp all invoices must be new in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$8,200.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (6.00%):	\$942.09
	Packing (3.00%):	\$471.05
Notes	Taxes :	\$1,662.53
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$26,977.25
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$26,977.25